GBPS ROSC Meeting Calendar

-
'ﬁ-—_ ’

nr-llr“-

m‘\ -
=
s

Yriom

Lo U, -

-

[

—F
» w
=
Ay

Ca

e,

ey

—

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

GBPS Team
Meeting 10:30 -
11:30

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

10

11
GBPS Team
Meeting 10:30 -
11:30

12
Recovery It Is
5:00- 6:00

13

14

15

16

17

18
GBPS Team
Meeting 10:30 -
11:30

19

20

21

22

23
ROSC Council
Meeting 5:30 PM

24

25
GBPS Team
Meeting 10:30 -
11:30

26

Recovery It Is
5:00- 6:00

27

28

180- Turn It Around
Event

29

30

31







