





**GBPS ROSC Meeting Calendar** 

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4 GBPS Team Meeting 10:30 – 11:30	5	6	7
8	9	10	11 GBPS Team Meeting 10:30 – 11:30	12 Recovery It Is 5:00- 6:00	13	14
15	16	17	18 GBPS Team Meeting 10:30 – 11:30	19	20	21
22	23 ROSC Council Meeting 5:30 PM	24	25 GBPS Team Meeting 10:30 – 11:30	26 Recovery It Is 5:00- 6:00	27	28 180- Turn It Around Event
29	30	31				